10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL
AGENDA

May 21, 2019
10 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Location: UrbanBeat
1213 Turner St.

Lansing, Ml 48906
Welcome and Introductions
Review and Approve Agenda
Approve Meeting Minutes from March 7, 2019
Gud Marketing: Here. For Generations. Campaign
LUNCH
Research Review, Loren Chase Ph.d
Public comment

Treasurer’'s Report

Council Reports and New Business
e Update on new marketing contract process
e Decision on contract evaluation committee

Adjournment



