## MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL AGENDA

May 21, 2019 10 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

Location: UrbanBeat 1213 Turner St. Lansing, MI 48906

10 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
10:10 a.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
10:15 a.m.	Approve Meeting Minutes from March 7, 2019
10:25 a.m.	Güd Marketing: Here. For Generations. Campaign
12:15 p.m.	LUNCH
12:45 p.m.	Research Review, Loren Chase Ph.d
1:30 p.m.	Public comment
1:45 p.m.	Treasurer's Report
2:00 p.m.	<ul><li>Council Reports and New Business</li><li>Update on new marketing contract process</li><li>Decision on contract evaluation committee</li></ul>
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment